
Pro Drivers - Championship Points Standings

Porsche Carrera Cup North America Presented by The Cayman Islands
Watkins Glen
After Round 8

OFFICIAL

Sebring Long Beach Laguna Seca Watkins Glen Road America TBA Road AtlantaToronto
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Kay van Berlo 1 25 248 25 14 253 3 325 25 17 252 3 1 3

Parker Thompson 2 20 210 20 25 1717 14 25 14

Trenton Estep 3 14 191 0 20 14314 20 14 17

Riley Dickinson 4 17 170 10 17 2020 0 20 201 2

Leh Keen 5 12 87 9 0 1210 12 12 12

TJ Fischer 6 0 78 17 10 68 17 8 2

Varun Choksey 7 7 72 8 0 89 0 7 9

Dimitri Dimakos 8 8 69 12 2 512 0 10 8

Michael McCarthy 9 10 58 7 12 *0 10 2 *

Travis Wiley 10 5 52 0 7 06 9 9 *

Michael McCann 11 9 51 14 0 103 0 3 7

Alan Metni 12 3 50 5 5 92 3 0 5

Efrin Castro 13 0 41 0 0 44 5 5 6

Grant Talkie 14 6 39 0 9 37 8 6 0

Adam Adelson 15 0 33 4 0 20 6 0 4

Sean Varwig 16 4 30 / / 75 / / 10

Marco Cirone 17 0 21 / 6 00 / 0 1

Hutton McKenna 18 0 17 6 8 00 0 * 3

Jeff Kingsley 19 / 17 / / // / / /

Justin Oakes 20 2 12 0 1 11 7 0 0

Curt Swearingin 21 0 11 2 4 00 1 4 0

Thomas Collingwood 22 0 10 0 0 00 0 0 0

Jeff Mosing 23 1 8 3 / /0 4 / /

Bill Smith 24 0 7 0 0 00 0 0 0

Kyle Washington 25 / 7 0 0 // 0 0 /

Pedro Torres 26 0 5 0 3 00 0 1 0

John Goetz 27 0 4 0 0 00 0 0 0

Matt Halcome 28 0 3 0 0 00 0 0 0

Conor Flynn 29 0 3 1 / 00 2 / 0

PJ Hyett 30 / 2 / / // / / /

Moisey Uretsky 31 0 0 / / 00 / / 0

Mark Kvamme 32 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0

Dominique Lequeux 33 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0

Robert Hanley 34 0 0 0 0 /0 0 0 /

Richard Edge 35 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0

Peter Atwater 36 0 0 / / /0 / / /

Bob Mueller 37 0 0 / / /* / / /

Joseph Lombardo 38 0 0 / 0 00 / 0 0

Vernon McClure 39 0 0 0 / /0 * / /

06-Aug-22  1:42 PM           Page 1 / 2/ DNP     * DNS     



Pro Drivers - Championship Points Standings

Porsche Carrera Cup North America Presented by The Cayman Islands
Watkins Glen
After Round 8

OFFICIAL

Sebring Long Beach Laguna Seca Watkins Glen Road America TBA Road AtlantaToronto
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Grady Willingham 40 0 0 * 0 00 0 0 0

Craig Conway 41 0 0 * 0 00 * 0 0

Jeffrey Majkrzak 42 0 0 0 / /0 / / /

Tom Balames 43 0 0 / / *0 / / 0

Carlos De Quesada 44 0 0 / / /0 / / /

Mike Zoi 45 0 0 / / /0 / / /

Joe Still 46 0 0 / / /0 / / /

06-Aug-22  1:42 PM           Page 2 / 2/ DNP     * DNS     



Pro-Am Drivers - Championship Points Standings

Porsche Carrera Cup North America Presented by The Cayman Islands
Watkins Glen
After Round 8

OFFICIAL REVISED

Sebring Long Beach Laguna Seca Watkins Glen Road America TBA Road AtlantaToronto
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Alan Metni 1 25 210 20 25 14 20 4 25 20
Efrin Castro 2 0 179 25 5 20 4 25 20 25
Marco Cirone 3 6 131 10 / / 25 7 9 17
Justin Oakes 4 20 119 17 7 25 12 14 17 7
Curt Swearingin 5 9 112 8 17 12 17 20 10 10
Matt Halcome 6 14 111 6 14 10 10 12 14 14
Pedro Torres 7 12 96 7 10 8 14 17 12 4
Thomas Collingwood 8 8 93 5 9 5 7 8 7 6
Jeff Mosing 9 17 66 12 20 17 / / / /
Richard Edge 10 7 64 1 8 6 9 10 6 9
Kyle Washington 11 / 56 / 6 7 8 9 / /
Moisey Uretsky 12 10 54 14 / / / / 8 12
Dominique Lequeux 13 3 51 2 12 9 6 5 5 5
Craig Conway 14 1 30 0 * * 5 6 4 8
PJ Hyett 15 / 14 / / / / / / /
Peter Atwater 16 5 14 9 / / / / / /
Carlos De Quesada 17 4 7 3 / / / / / /
Mike Zoi 18 2 6 4 / / / / / /
Varun Choksey 19 / 0 / / / / / / /

06-Aug-22  1:35 PM           Page 1 / 1/ DNP     * DNS     



Am Drivers - Championship Points Standings

Porsche Carrera Cup North America Presented by The Cayman Islands
Watkins Glen
After Round 8

OFFICIAL

Sebring Long Beach Laguna Seca Watkins Glen Road America TBA Road AtlantaToronto
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John Goetz 1 12 199 17 25 14 20 17 14 20
Mark Kvamme 2 25 197 25 10 25 25 20 25 17
Bill Smith 3 14 188 12 20 20 17 10 20 25
Robert Hanley 4 17 94 8 17 17 10 25 / /
Grady Willingham 5 10 93 9 * 12 14 12 12 14
Joseph Lombardo 6 8 71 10 / / 12 14 17 10
Vernon McClure 7 9 57 20 14 * / / / /
Jeffrey Majkrzak 8 5 43 14 12 / / / / /
Bob Mueller 9 20 37 * / / / / / /
Tom Balames 10 6 24 6 / / / / * 12
Joe Still 11 7 14 7 / / / / / /

06-Aug-22  1:42 PM           Page 1 / 1/ DNP     * DNS     



Entrants - Championship Points Standings

Porsche Carrera Cup North America Presented by The Cayman Islands
Watkins Glen
After Round 8
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Sebring Long Beach Laguna Seca Watkins Glen Road America TBA Road AtlantaToronto
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Kelly-Moss 1 25 241 25 25 25 17 20 25 25
JDX Racing 2 20 218 20 20 14 25 25 20 17
MDK Motorsports 3 17 200 17 2 20 20 17 17 20
Topp Racing 4 8 133 10 17 17 14 12 9 8
311RS Motorsport 5 14 116 14 12 12 8 14 14 14
Wright Motorsports 6 10 111 12 10 4 10 10 10 12
McCann Racing 7 12 76 8 14 2 1 8 12 10
ACI Motorsports 8 9 75 9 8 10 12 9 8 3
Premier Racing 9 5 75 4 9 8 6 5 7 9
Mark Motors Racing 10 0 52 5 / / 9 2 3 7
Goldcrest Motorsports 11 6 50 2 6 6 5 6 5 6
NOLASPORT 12 7 49 7 4 9 7 7 6 2
BGB Motorsports 13 1 39 1 5 3 3 3 1 1
Irish Mike's Racing 14 3 36 3 7 7 2 1 4 5
GMG Racing 15 / 31 / 3 5 4 4 / /
Accelerating Performance 16 4 22 6 / / / / 2 4
Octavio Tequila Racing 17 2 2 * / / / / / /
Alegra Motorsports 18 0 0 0 / / / / / /
Ansa Motorsports 19 0 0 0 / / / / / /

06-Aug-22  1:42 PM           Page 1 / 1/ DNP     * DNS     
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